PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Friday

12:00 pm Huckster Room opens for
Huckster setup

2:00 pm Art Show open for
artist setup

3:00 pm Huckster Room opens Cumberland Room

4:00 pm Art Show opens Salon D
4:00 pm Video Room opens

5:00 pm Registration opens

7:00 pm Opening Ceremonies Salon C
Meet the Pros afterward:
Sharon Webb, Bryan Webb,
Wendy Webb, Jeri Webb,
"The Real" Bob Tucker,
Debbie Hughes, Mark Maxwell,

and others.
8:00 pm Religion vs. Metaphysics Salon C
Gail Carrier
8:00 pm Huckster Room closes Cumberland Room
8:00 pm Art Show Closes Salon D
9:00 pm Dance setup Salon C

9:00 pm Parties! Parties! Parties!
9:30 pm Dance Salon C
10:00 pm Registration closes

2:00 am Dance closes



9:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Saturday
Huckster Room opens for Hucksters

Registration opens

Huckster Room opens Cumberland Room
Art Show opens Salon D

Why You Bought That SF-

Fantasy-Horror Novel in Your

Local Bookslore Salon C

Eric Jamborsky moderator,
Gerold Swick and others
Model Making - The Hows

and Whys Atrium
Rick Dunning moderator,

Frank Bass, Ken Moore

Demonstration

Medicine in SF Salon C

Sharon Webb moderator

Why Do We Do This To Ourselves?
Costumers Speak Out Atrium
Sue Phillips moderator,

Bill Payne, Sue Thorne

Why Do We Do This To Ourselves?
Consuite and Operations

Spealk Out Atrium
Rocky Halleron, Charles

Rutledge, Lee Sessoms (under

protest), and others

Legends in Fandom Salon C
Brad Strickland’s Cooler moderator
Spider Robinson's Guitar String
Bob Tucker's Room Key Award
(TBA) (transcript available later)
Game Designing Salon B or Atrium
William Tracy, Alain Ardais,
Bill Levy, Gerold Swick



3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:30 pm
10:30 pm

11:00 pm
2:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Mark Maxwell Slide Show Salon C
All In The Family - Writing as

Farnily Atrium
The Webb Family

Registration closes

"Batman” Salon A
Banquet Setup Atrium
Art Show closes Salon D
Huckster Room closes Cumberland Room
The Last Supper (Banquet)

Art Auction Salon C
Masquerade Pre-judging Salon C
Masquerade Atrium
Dance setup Salon C
Dance Salon C
Dance closes

Sunday

Huckster Room opens for Hucksters

Huckster Room opens Cumberland Room
Art Show opens Salon D

Art Show closes, artist checkout

Gaming Awards Presentation Salon B or Atrium
Closing Ceremonies - We Lost

Our Lease Salon C

Video Room closes

Dead Dog Parly



VIDEO SCHEDULE

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
8:00 pm - 10:00 pm
10:00 pm - 12:00 am

12:00 am - 2:00 am
2:00 an - 8:00 am
8:00 am- 9:30 am
9:30 am - 11:30 am
11:30 am - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
8:00 pm - 10:00 pm
10:00 pm - 12:00 am

12:00 am - 2:00 am
2:00 am - 8:00 am

8:00 am - 10:00 am
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Friday

SHE DEMONS
ALIEN NATION
ALIEN NATION 11
PREDATOR

Saturday

ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW
Vv

THE NEST

WHO FRAMED ROGER RABBIT
SATANS SATALITES

ANTHONY SCOTT KING
PRESENTS THE FIRST INTRIM
VIDEO FESTIVAL OF THE WEIRD
AND PROFANE

SPOOKS RUN WILD and THE
ROBOT VS. THE AZTEC MUMMY
BATMAN

DEEP STAR SIX

CYBORG

Closed For Masquerade

Sunday

HELL COMES TO FROGTOWN
THE INVISIBLE MAN RETURNS,
DRACULA, THE MUMMY, and
SON OF FRANKENSTEIN

THE WOLF MAN

BAMBI

IT CAME FROM BENEATH

THE SEA

Video Room Closes



