PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Friday

12:00 pm Huckster Room opens for Huckster setup Art Show open for 2:00 pm artist setup Huckster Room opens Cumberland Room 3:00 pm Salon D 4:00 pm Art Show opens 4:00 pm Video Room opens Registration opens 5:00 pm Opening Ceremonies Salon C 7:00 pm Meet the Pros afterward: Sharon Webb, Bryan Webb, Wendy Webb, Jeri Webb, "The Real" Bob Tucker, Debbie Hughes, Mark Maxwell, and others. Salon C Religion vs. Metaphysics 8:00 pm Gail Carrier Huckster Room closes Cumberland Room 8:00 pm Salon D 8:00 pm **Art Show Closes** Salon C 9:00 pm Dance setup Parties! Parties! Parties! 9:00 pm

Salon C

10:00 pm Registration closes

Dance

2:00 am Dance closes

9:30 pm

Saturday

9:00 am	Huckster Room opens for Hucksters	
10:00 am	Registration opens Huckster Room opens Art Show opens	Cumberland Room Salon D
	Why You Bought That SF- Fantasy-Horror Novel in Your Local Bookstore Eric Jamborsky moderator, Gerold Swick and others Model Making - The Hows	Salon C
	and Whys Rick Dunning moderator, Frank Bass, Ken Moore Demonstration	Atrium
12:00 pm	Medicine in SF Sharon Webb moderator	Salon C
12:00 pm	Why Do We Do This To Ourselve Costumers Speak Out Sue Phillips moderator, Bill Payne, Sue Thorne	es? Atrium
1:00 pm	Consuite and Operations	
	Speak Out Rocky Halleron, Charles Rutledge, Lee Sessoms (under protest), and others	Atrium
2:00 pm	Legends in Fandom Brad Strickland's Cooler moder Spider Robinson's Guitar String Bob Tucker's Room Key Award (TRA) (transcript systleble leter	g
2:00 pm	(TBA) (transcript available late Game Designing William Tracy, Alain Ardais, Bill Levy, Gerold Swick	Salon B or Atrium

3:00 pm 3:00 pm	Mark Maxwell Slide Show All In The Family - Writing as	Salon C
29	Family The Webb Family	Atrium
3:00 pm	Registration closes	
4:00 pm	"Batman"	Salon A
5:00 pm	Banquet Setup	Atrium
5:00 pm	Art Show closes	Salon D
6:00 pm	Huckster Room closes	Cumberland Room
6:00 pm	The Last Supper (Banquet)	
8:00 pm	Art Auction	Salon C
9:30 pm	Masquerade Pre-judging	Salon C
10:30 pm	Masquerade	Atrium
-	Dance setup	Salon C
11:00 pm	Dance	Salon C
2:00 am	Dance closes	

Sunday

9:00 am	Huckster Room opens for Hucksters	
	Huckster Room opens Art Show opens	Cumberland Room Salon D
12:00 pm	Art Show closes, artist checkout	
1:00 pm	Gaming Awards Presentation	Salon B or Atrium
2:00 pm 2:00 pm	Closing Ceremonies - We Lost Our Lease Video Room closes	Salon C
3:00 pm	Dead Dog Party	

VIDEO SCHEDULE

Friday

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm SHE DEMONS 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm ALIEN NATION 8:00 pm - 10:00 pm ALIEN NATION II 10:00 pm - 12:00 am PREDATOR

Saturday

12:00 am - 2:00 am ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW 2:00 an - 8:00 am 8:00 am- 9:30 am THE NEST WHO FRAMED ROGER RABBIT 9:30 am - 11:30 am 11:30 am - 1:00 pm SATANS SATALITES 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm ANTHONY SCOTT KING PRESENTS THE FIRST INTRIM VIDEO FESTIVAL OF THE WEIRD AND PROFANE 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm SPOOKS RUN WILD and THE ROBOT VS. THE AZTEC MUMMY 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm **BATMAN** 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm DEEP STAR SIX 8:00 pm - 10:00 pm **CYBORG** 10:00 pm - 12:00 am Closed For Masquerade

Sunday

12:00 am - 2:00 am	HELL COMES TO FROGTOWN
2:00 am - 8:00 am	THE INVISIBLE MAN RETURNS,
	DRACULA, THE MUMMY, and
	SON OF FRANKENSTEIN
8:00 am - 10:00 am	THE WOLF MAN
10:00 am - 12:00 pm	BAMBI
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm	IT CAME FROM BENEATH
	THE SEA
2:00 pm	Video Room Closes